

## Directa

I.D.: 69829586

---

Data publicarii	02.06.22	Coduri CPV	22462000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.617,40 RON - 1.617,40 RON

---

Descriere: 700 BUC PLIANT - 1,17 LEI/BUC => 819,00 LEI 50 BUC PIX PERSONALIZAT - 4,20 LEI/BUC => 210,00 LEI 500 BUC STICKER - 0,84 LEI/BUC => 420,00 LEI 1000 BUC BRATARA HARTIE - 0,16 LEI/BUC => 160,00 LEI 2 BUC AFIS - 4,20 LEI/BUC => 8,40 LEI mai putin

---